S.N
Basketbol
1
2

Cimnastik
1

Futbol
1

Voleybol

AN

171

139

213

281

139
215
139

115

T.C Kimlik
104.....62.
194.....16.
102.....15.
207....74
255.....05.
102.....02.
255.....05.
207.....83.

Ad1 Soyadi
FAT....... SEN
ESR....... CUM
TUG....... YIL
MEL....... CIL
FAT....... KOS

BET....... PIR
FAT....... KOS
DUY....TUR

Boliim
Basketbol
Basketbol
Cimnastik

Futbol

Voleybol
Voleybol
Voleybol

Yiizme

2023 Ozel Yetenek Degerlendirmesi VI. Yedek Yerlestirme (Kadin)

Yerlestirme

R2

S2

Al

S2

A2
R2
S2

A2

Yerlestirme Puam

158,11640
182,64800

326,00340

206,99080

249,66220
226,97260
249,66220

212,59350



